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SCHOOL COUNCILMEMBER FORM

Name Role Email Phone

Principal

Chairperson*

Vice-Chairperson*

Secretary*

Parent

Teacher

Teacher

Business-parent

Business-parent

* Please indicate if the chairperson, vice-chairperson or secretary is a parent.

MEMBERSHIP

Parent Members
- By law, parents/guardians must make up a majority of the council.
- Membership must include four parents/guardians of students enrolled in the school, two of whom shall be business persons.
- A school system employee may serve as a parent member or a business-parent member, if they do not work at the school.
- There is no requirement for the business-parent member’s place of business to be located in Henry County or for their place of business to be a Partner in Education with the school.

Teacher Members
- Membership includes two certificated teachers who are employed full time (at least 4 of 6 segments of the school day) at the school.
- Classroom teachers, media specialists, and counselors are eligible to serve.
- The assistant principal is not eligible to serve as a teacher member.

Principal Member
- The school principal is automatically appointed to the council.

2024-2025

mailto:stefon.plummer@henry.k12.ga.us

	NameRow1: Mahoganey Jackson
	EmailPrincipal: mahoganey.jackson@henry.k12.ga.us
	PhonePrincipal: 678-898-1428
	NameRow2: Tiffany Hammete (parent)
	EmailChairperson: msgalantgirl@gmail.com
	PhoneChairperson: 770-265-6397
	NameRow3: Candice Howard (parent)
	EmailViceChairperson: candice.howard@henry.k12.ga.us
	PhoneViceChairperson: 770-714-8894
	NameRow4: Heidi Long
	EmailSecretary: hlong@henry.k12.ga.us
	PhoneSecretary: 678-920-0737
	NameRow5: Zamone Lott
	EmailParent: zamone.lott@henry.k12.ga.us
	PhoneParent: 404-914-5471
	NameRow6: Christina Pike
	EmailTeacher: cpike@henry.k12.ga.us
	PhoneTeacher: 770-871-1829
	NameRow7: 
	EmailTeacher_2: 
	PhoneTeacher_2: 
	NameRow8: Andy Pike
	EmailBusinessparent: apike@henry.k12.ga.us
	PhoneBusinessparent: 678-897-3942
	NameRow9: Charles Howard
	EmailBusinessparent_2: charlesw.howard@yahoo.com
	PhoneBusinessparent_2: 478-461-0692


